THE WORLD’S HIGHEST PERFORMING
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHTS
MINING CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIAL MARITIME
DL-M-30DC-24V
DL-M-30DC-12-36V
DL-M-150DC-24V
DL-M-150AC
DL-M-300DC-24V
DL-M-300AC
4,800 lm 25,700 lm 51,300 lm
Dark Licht M-series: Light and Power Specifications
Model Number Lumens
Efficacy @
4000K/5700K CCT
Power
(Watts) Voltage Driver
Dark Licht M-30
DL-M-30DC-24V 1 2 4,800 160 30 24 Vdc Internal
DL-M-30DC-12-36V 1 2 4,800 160 30 12-36 Vdc Internal
Dark Licht M-150
DL-M-150DC-24V 1 2 25,700 171 150 24 Vdc Internal
DL-M-150AC 25,700 171 150 90 - 305 Vac / 127 - 420 Vac Remote
Dark Licht M-300
DL-M-300DC-24V 1 2 51,300 171 300 24 Vdc Internal
DL-M-300AC 51,300 171 300 90 - 305 Vac / 127 - 420 Vac Remote
Dark Licht M-series: Common Specifications
Size
DL-M-30:
170 mm x 120 mm x 70 mm